

MAC Case No. 133 of 21
Present: Sri Tapas Kumar Roy
Ld. Judge, MACT, 4th Court in Charge.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 10 dt. 21.01.2023

Today is fixed for W/S by OP/Ins. Co. and ex parte against OP owner.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP/ins. Co. files hazira .

WS has not been filed by the OP/Ins., Co.

PO is transferred. Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 18-05-2023 for Ws by OP/Ins. Co as last chance and ex parte against OP /Owner.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Judge, MACT 4th Court-in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge, MACT 4th Court-in-charge
Purba Bardhaman