

MACC- 133/2021
Present-Sudeep Banerjee
Judge MACT 4th Court
Burdwan.

Order No.15 dt.10.04.2024

The Case record is fixed up today for framing of issues.

Both parties are represented through their Ld advocate by filing hazira.

The case record is taken up for framing of issue.

Issues are framed in separate sheet and kept with the case record.

Let a date fixed for p hearing.

Fix 21.06.2024 for P. hearing.

D/C by me

Sd/-
Judge MACT 4th Court
Burdwan

Sd/-
Judge MACT 4th Court
Burdwan

